
Thursday. July 2DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (Phil Shone)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

~ 9.30 Organola
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Not So New Hits
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunching to Music1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life1.45 Orchestral Cameo
2. 0 Concert Hall Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Decorating session; Book Review; Well-
ington Diary3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Song and Story4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Hawaiian Melodies
4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Evening Star: Julian Lee
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North6.45 N.Z. Stars
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Phillip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 The Octopus

8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 The Stars Shine

Sas
Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-°

10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON986 ke. 306 m,
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 John Charles Thomas
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Bing Sings10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Light Classics2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Book Review; Home Decorating (AnneStewart)
3.30 Jan Peerce
3.45 Pianorama
4. 0 From Musical Comedy4.15 Four Voices in Harmony4.30 The Jack Pleis Orchestra4.45 Ted and Johnny Ray5. 0 Borrah Minnevitch

| 5.15 Bill Johnson
|
5.30 Cabaret Stars

|

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

|
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Howard Keel
| 7. 0 Office Wife
_

7.30 Way of an Eagle (last broadcast)
| 7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
|8. 0 | Money-Go-Round
|
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
|
8.45 January’s Daughter
|
9. t?) What’s My Line

)

9.30 Terry Gilkinson
| 9.45 Lothar Loffler
/10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
)

10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. it’s a New Day
. 0 Breakfast Is Served
i) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Off to School and After Breakfast

0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Housework Harmonies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
|

10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage41. 0 Music for You
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0 Variety
.2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
| Book Review; Wellington Diary; Home
|

Decorating

oe
3.30 The Bournemouth Municipal Orch-estra
3.45 The Happy Gang Vocal Trio4.0 Chris Hamilton and his Hammond
Organs
4.15 Birds of a Feather
4.30 Tunes from the Arena
4.45. Josef Locke (tenor)5.30 Railroad Reveiry5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Prelude to EveningWild Life
Prophecy
Tunes of the Times
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Trumpets in the Dawn
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade (final broadcast)Rod Craig in SabotageWhat’s My Line?
Search for Stars
Ivory Keys Grand Piano Orchestra
The Stargazers Vocal Group
Close down

AZB wie ae.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady (first broadcast)10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved
2. 0 Early Afternoon Concert
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2. _
aan Gardener; Book Review; Welling-ton Diary; Home Decorating

| 3.30
4.0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.30
5.45

6. 0
6.15

| 6.30
6.45FE
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9.0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

2Z

Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Afternoon Musicale
Paul Robeson
Rawicz and Landauer
Jane Powell Sings
Paul Weston and his Orchestra
Family Favourites
The Starlets
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Stars of Radio
Wild Life
Waltz Time Melodies
Radio Rhythm Parade
Office Wife
Way of an Eagle
Black Arrow
Money-Go-Round
Deadly Nightshade
The Dreaming City
What’s My Line?
Armchair Melodies
The Beau (final broadcast)
American Dance Bands
Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30
9.
9.30
9.45

: 0

art)
10. 0
-=10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
ping Guide; Modern Romances; BookTaik-U.N. Guidebook (final broadcast);Wellington Diary
12. O Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.34 Lunch Music

District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Melodies from Latin America
Home Decorating Talk (Anne Stewe
The Caravan Returns
Sergeant Crosby
Rivertown
Two in Harmony: Vocal Duets
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

z..5 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for all Tastes
7. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggiesin Borneo
7.16 The Black Arrow
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)8.30 Frank Sinatra, Jack Pleis (piano),and The Joe Loss Orchestra
9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 To Town on Two Pianos
9.45 Romance in Rhythm: Roberto Inglez10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.16 The Beau
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match, Australia
vy. Gloucestershire, will be broadcast by Com-
mercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published hyarrangement.

A multi instrumentalist, arranger,singer and composer, Julian Lee hasdevoted a remarkable number oftalents to the local recording industryand some of his recordings played from1ZB at 5.30 p.m. find him exploitingmany of his musical roles,
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The final broadcast of the popularserial "Way of an Eagle" will be heardfrom 2ZB at 7.30 this evening.
" mt Bs

Lord Julian Brummel, "The Beau,"will be with you for the last time
tonight at 10 o'clock from 4ZB.
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Included in today’s "‘Women’s Hour"from Station 2ZA is the final broadcastof an United Nations feature, "‘U.N.
Guidebook,"

AlltheColvurand SplendouroftheCoronationitself _
Regent6model

CoLoU RFUL.
Pure ivory moulded plastic
cabinet embellished with colourful extra- R72.12
size dial scale and attractive metal grille.
SUPER B tonal reproduction from
large6"X4" oval speaker. Neat easy-
to-use tone control switch:
B REAThTAKING performance
and wonderfully clear reception of New RegentZealand stations: It's a full 5-valve
model:
MEMORABLE in all its out- Eosonavorstanding features the Regent "Coro-
nation" Model will bring You superb
listening this Coronation year, ard inthe years to come. 5-valve Broadcast Model 513

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER.
SoleNZ Distributors: G A. WOOLLER & CO_ LTD: P.O Box 2167 Auckland.


